
2019028 GE Pulsit Electronics
GS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071051

TSA071587 MPUM

[1] Marizé  VAN ROOYEN

Tannika VAN DEN BERG 6-2, 6-0

3

4

TSA071234

TSA071696

GC

GE

Leora JOFFE

Kayla VENTER 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA071091

TSA071753

GE

GN

Amy Lee GRAY

Karina PONT 6-3, 6-2

7

8

TSA071712

TSA071378

GC

GE

Sarah  TSHUMA

[6] Hannah CRAFFORD 6-1, 6-0

9

10

TSA071244

TSA081094

GC

NWP

[4] Moroesi TUOANE

Nicki TROMP 6-1, 6-0

11

12

TSA071330

TSA071791

MPUM

GC

Anja WHEELER

Shriya NAIDOO 6-3, 6-1

13

14

TSA071358

TSA081600

NW

GE

Suriese LOUBSER

Thando XOLO 6-1, 6-0

15

16

TSA081432

TSA081031

GE

GC

Takara GILES

[7] BAILEY SELVAM 6-2, 6-4

17

18

TSA071117

TSA091404

GN

GE

[8] Chloe LOOTS

Philisiwe MKHWANAZI 6-0, 6-0

19

20

TSA061900

TSA071019 GE

Shyla MEYERS

Amika SCHRITTWIESER 6-2, 6-2

21

22

TSA081834

TSA091047

GC

GC

Sharania MOODLEY

Botshelo DISEKO 6-0, 6-3

23

24

TSA081597

TSA071401

GE

GC

Khanyisa KHOSA

[3] Alexandrea NEMETH 6-0, 6-0

25

26

TSA071233

TSA091113

GC

NW

[5] Sara JOFFE

Daniella LOUBSER 6-2, 6-3

27

28

TSA081100

TSA081591

GE

GE

Chloe MUTTITT

Kareena AYER 6-4, 6-2

29

30

TSA071291

TSA071728

Yian XU

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU 5-7, 6-2, 6-0

31

32

TSA081359

TSA071252

GN

GC

Kayla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

[2] Eden  DWORCAN 6-1, 6-2

[1] Marizé  VAN ROOYEN

Leora JOFFE

6-0, 6-0

Karina PONT

[6] Hannah CRAFFORD

7-6(5), 6-1

[4] Moroesi TUOANE

Anja WHEELER

6-1, 6-0

Suriese LOUBSER

[7] BAILEY SELVAM

6-4, 6-3

[8] Chloe LOOTS

Amika SCHRITTWIESER

6-1, 6-0

Botshelo DISEKO

[3] Alexandrea NEMETH

6-4, 6-2

[5] Sara JOFFE

Kareena AYER

6-2, 6-0

Yian XU

[2] Eden  DWORCAN

6-1, 6-1

[1] Marizé  VAN ROOYEN

[6] Hannah CRAFFORD

6-0, 6-0

[4] Moroesi TUOANE

[7] BAILEY SELVAM

6-0, 6-1

Amika SCHRITTWIESER

[3] Alexandrea NEMETH

6-4, 6-4

[5] Sara JOFFE

[2] Eden  DWORCAN

6-3, 6-2

[1] Marizé  VAN ROOYEN

[4] Moroesi TUOANE

6-0, 7-5

Amika SCHRITTWIESER

[2] Eden  DWORCAN

6-0, 6-0

[1] Marizé  VAN ROOYEN

[2] Eden  DWORCAN

6-2, 7-5

[1] Marizé  VAN ROOYEN

[4] Moroesi TUOANE

Amika SCHRITTWIESER 6-3, 6-2

3/4 Playoff

[4] Moroesi TUOANE

[6] Hannah CRAFFORD

[7] BAILEY SELVAM 6-2, 6-1

[3] Alexandrea NEMETH

[5] Sara JOFFE 6-7, 6-4, 10-7

[6] Hannah CRAFFORD

[3] Alexandrea NEMETH

3-6, 7-5, 10-6

5/6 Playoff

[3] Alexandrea NEMETH



[7] BAILEY SELVAM

[5] Sara JOFFE 6-4, 6-4

7/8 Playoff

[5] Sara JOFFE

Leora JOFFE

Karina PONT 6-2, 6-0

Anja WHEELER

Suriese LOUBSER 6-4, 6-4

[8] Chloe LOOTS

Botshelo DISEKO 6-2, 6-2

Kareena AYER

Yian XU Walkover

Karina PONT

Anja WHEELER

6-0, 6-3

[8] Chloe LOOTS

Kareena AYER

6-0, 6-3

Karina PONT

[8] Chloe LOOTS

6-0, 6-0

9/10 Playoff

Karina PONT

Anja WHEELER

Kareena AYER Walkover

11/12 Playoff

Anja WHEELER

Leora JOFFE

Suriese LOUBSER 7-5, 6-0

G2

Botshelo DISEKO

BYE

Leora JOFFE

Botshelo DISEKO

6-1, 6-1

13/14 Playoff

Leora JOFFE

H1

Suriese LOUBSER

BYE

15/16 Playoff

Suriese LOUBSER

Tannika VAN DEN BERG

Kayla VENTER 6-2, 6-3

Amy Lee GRAY

Sarah  TSHUMA 6-2, 6-2

Nicki TROMP

Shriya NAIDOO 6-2, 4-6, 10-6

Thando XOLO

Takara GILES 6-0, 6-0

Philisiwe MKHWANAZI

Shyla MEYERS 6-0, 6-0

Sharania MOODLEY

Khanyisa KHOSA 6-0, 6-1

Daniella LOUBSER

Chloe MUTTITT 6-2, 6-2

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

Kayla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-2, 6-1

Tannika VAN DEN BERG

Amy Lee GRAY

6-0, 6-2

Shriya NAIDOO

Takara GILES

6-3, 6-4

Shyla MEYERS

Sharania MOODLEY

6-2, 6-1

Daniella LOUBSER

Kayla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

6-4, 6-3

Tannika VAN DEN BERG

Takara GILES

6-2, 7-5

Sharania MOODLEY

Kayla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

6-4, 6-1

Tannika VAN DEN BERG

Kayla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

6-7(9), 6-4, 10-2

17/18 Playoff

Tannika VAN DEN BERG

Takara GILES

Sharania MOODLEY 6-2, 6-4

19/20 Playoff

Sharania MOODLEY



Amy Lee GRAY

Shriya NAIDOO 6-3, 6-4

Shyla MEYERS

Daniella LOUBSER 6-2, 6-3

Amy Lee GRAY

Daniella LOUBSER

6-3, 6-3

21/22 Playoff

Amy Lee GRAY

Shriya NAIDOO

Shyla MEYERS Walkover

23/24 Playoff

Shyla MEYERS

Kayla VENTER

Sarah  TSHUMA 6-0, 6-0

Nicki TROMP

Thando XOLO 6-2, 6-0

Philisiwe MKHWANAZI

Khanyisa KHOSA 6-1, 6-0

Chloe MUTTITT

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU 6-1, 6-2

Kayla VENTER

Nicki TROMP

7-5, 6-1

Khanyisa KHOSA

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

6-2, 6-1

Kayla VENTER

Shoeshoe MAHLAKU

6-2, 6-4

25/26 Playoff

Kayla VENTER

Nicki TROMP

Khanyisa KHOSA Walkover

27/28 Playoff

Khanyisa KHOSA

Sarah  TSHUMA

Thando XOLO 6-0, 7-5

Philisiwe MKHWANAZI

Chloe MUTTITT 6-0, 6-0

Sarah  TSHUMA

Chloe MUTTITT

Not Played

29/30 Playoff

 

Thando XOLO

Philisiwe MKHWANAZI 7-5, 6-2

31/32 Playoff

Thando XOLO
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